
17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 3

15 JUL 2017 - 10:00

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 CAO Yuan

XIE Siyi
CHN 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.80  1 52.80 1 0.009.0 9.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.60  =5 101.40 2 1.207.5 8.0

407C 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 82.62  2 184.02 2 4.268.5 9.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 81.60  4 265.62 1 0.007.5 7.5

207C 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 83.16  1 348.78 1 0.007.5 8.0

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 90.06  2 438.84 1 0.006.5 7.5

2 KUZNETSOV Evgenii

ZAKHAROV Ilia
RUS 5132D 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =7 48.00 =7 4.808.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  1 100.80 3 1.809.0 9.0

207C 3.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.36  11 173.16 6 15.127.5 7.0

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 86.10  1 259.26 3 6.367.5 7.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.56  2 338.82 2 9.967.5 7.5

109C 3.8 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 98.04  1 436.86 2 1.988.5 8.0

3 DORMAN Sam

HIXON Mike
USA 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  =7 48.00 =7 4.807.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.20  4 97.20 =6 5.408.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 79.56  3 176.76 3 11.528.0 7.5

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 84.00  2 260.76 2 4.867.5 8.0

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 77.52  =3 338.28 3 10.506.0 6.5

109C 3.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 71.82  10 410.10 3 28.745.0 5.0

4 GAGNE Philippe

IMBEAU-DULAC
Francois

CAN 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40  =9 47.40 =9 5.408.0 8.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  3 97.20 =6 5.408.5 8.5

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 74.40  8 171.60 8 16.687.5 8.0

307C 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 75.60  5 247.20 7 18.427.0 6.5

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.65  =5 323.85 5 24.935.5 5.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 80.58  6 404.43 4 34.417.0 7.0

5 LAUGHER Jack

MEARS Chris
GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 50.40  =2 50.40 =2 2.408.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 52.20  2 102.60 1 0.009.0 9.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 85.68  1 188.28 1 0.008.0 8.5

407C 3.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.18  18 248.46 6 17.167.0 6.0

5156B 3.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 70.20  10 318.66 6 30.126.5 6.0

109C 3.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 83.22  4 401.88 5 36.967.5 6.5

6 KOLODIY Oleg

KVASHA Illya
UKR 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =4 49.80 =4 3.008.5 8.5

5132D 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 48.00  =7 97.80 =4 4.808.0 8.5

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 76.50  6 174.30 5 13.988.0 8.0

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 75.33  6 249.63 5 15.998.0 8.0

307C 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20  13 316.83 8 31.956.0 6.0

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 82.08  5 398.91 6 39.936.5 6.5

7 FECK Stephan

HAUSDING Patrick
GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 49.80  =4 49.80 =4 3.008.0 8.5

103B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =7 97.80 =4 4.808.0 8.5

5353B 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 78.21  4 176.01 4 12.277.5 8.0

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 81.90  3 257.91 4 7.717.0 7.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 77.52  =3 335.43 4 13.357.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.22  17 397.65 7 41.196.0 5.0

8 CHEW Yiwei

OOI Tze Liang
MAS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  6 48.60 6 4.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60  =5 97.20 =6 5.408.5 8.5

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 75.33  7 172.53 7 15.758.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 73.44  7 245.97 8 19.656.5 6.0

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.40  9 317.37 7 31.416.0 6.0

5353B 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.32  13 384.69 8 54.156.5 5.5

9 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo

ZUÑIGA ORNELAS
Adan Emidio

MEX 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40  =9 47.40 =9 5.407.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =9 94.80 =9 7.807.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 72.42  10 167.22 9 21.067.5 7.5

109C 3.8 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 66.12  12 233.34 10 32.284.5 4.0

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.30  =15 299.64 12 49.145.0 4.5

5156B 3.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 84.24  3 383.88 9 54.967.0 6.0
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10 KIM Yeongnam

WOO Haram
KOR 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =9 47.40 =9 5.408.0 8.5

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =11 94.20 =11 8.408.0 8.5

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.40  12 165.60 12 22.687.0 7.0

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.38  9 235.98 9 29.645.5 6.0

307C 3.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 76.65  =5 312.63 9 36.157.0 6.5

109C 3.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 66.12  14 378.75 10 60.096.0 6.0

11 CARTER Matthew

CHAVEZ Kevin
AUS 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  =2 50.40 =2 2.408.5 9.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.80  18 94.20 =11 8.406.5 6.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.54  9 166.74 10 21.548.0 8.5

5353B 3.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 64.35  15 231.09 12 34.537.5 7.0

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.30  11 300.39 11 48.397.5 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 77.52  7 377.91 11 60.937.5 7.5

12 AUBER Gabriele

MARSAGLIA Lorenzo
ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  20 45.00 20 7.806.0 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  17 90.00 18 12.607.5 6.5

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.65  5 166.65 11 21.636.5 6.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.03  =13 232.68 11 32.946.5 5.0

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.42  8 305.10 10 43.686.5 6.0

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.30  12 374.40 12 64.447.0 7.5

13 GARCIA Nicolas

GARCIA Hector
ESP 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 46.20  =16 46.20 =16 6.607.5 7.5

303C 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.20  19 86.40 19 16.207.5 7.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.89  13 154.29 17 33.997.0 7.0

405B 3.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 71.10  8 225.39 14 40.237.5 7.5

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 72.45  7 297.84 13 50.945.5 6.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 74.46  =8 372.30 13 66.546.0 7.0

14 DUTOIT Guillaume

RIECKHOFF Simon
SUI 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =13 46.80 =13 6.007.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20  =13 93.00 14 9.607.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 67.50  14 160.50 13 27.787.5 7.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.89  10 228.39 13 37.236.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.60  14 294.99 14 53.797.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 74.46  =8 369.45 14 69.397.0 7.0

15 LESIAK Kacper

RZESZUTEK Andrzej
POL 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =16 46.20 =16 6.607.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =13 92.40 =15 10.207.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 64.80  15 157.20 15 31.087.0 7.5

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.17  16 221.37 16 44.257.5 7.5

407C 3.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 66.30  =15 287.67 15 61.117.0 6.5

5154B 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.26  16 351.93 15 86.916.0 6.0

16 KARALIOU Yauheni

TKACHOU Mikita
BLR 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 47.40  =9 47.40 =9 5.408.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =9 94.80 =9 7.807.5 8.0

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.90  =16 158.70 14 29.586.0 7.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.03  =13 224.73 15 40.897.0 7.0

407C 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 51.00  19 275.73 16 73.056.0 6.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 65.28  15 341.01 16 97.836.5 6.0

17 LEE Mark Han Ming

LEE Timothy Han Kuan
SGP 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60  =18 45.60 =18 7.207.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.60  =15 91.20 17 11.407.0 7.5

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 63.90  =16 155.10 16 33.187.0 7.5

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 51.30  20 206.40 19 59.224.5 4.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 68.82  12 275.22 17 73.567.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.30  18 335.52 17 103.326.5 6.5

18 VILLA CASTANEDA
Sebastian

RESTREPO GARCIA
Daniel

COL 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =13 46.80 =13 6.008.0 8.5

201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60  =15 92.40 =15 10.207.5 7.5

109C 3.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 53.58  20 145.98 19 42.304.5 4.0

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.30  11 212.28 18 53.346.5 6.5

307C 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 45.15  20 257.43 19 91.354.0 4.0

407C 3.4 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 69.36  11 326.79 18 112.056.0 6.5
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19 MELIKIDZE Sandro

ONIKASHVILI Tornike
GEO 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =13 46.80 =13 6.007.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 46.80  =11 93.60 13 9.008.0 6.5

405B 3.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 58.50  19 152.10 18 36.184.5 6.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.24  17 215.34 17 50.287.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.60  17 272.94 18 75.846.0 5.0

205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20  21 316.14 19 122.703.5 3.0

20 CARQUIN Diego

NEGLIA Donato
CHI 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.80  21 43.80 21 9.007.0 6.5

301B 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 26.40  21 70.20 21 32.404.5 3.5

405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 62.10  18 132.30 21 55.986.0 7.0

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.87  19 187.17 20 78.454.5 4.0

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.06  18 241.23 20 107.554.5 4.5

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00  19 295.23 20 143.616.0 6.0

21 LEI Wai Shing

LEONG Kam Cheong
MAC 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.60  =18 45.60 =18 7.207.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.60  20 85.20 20 17.406.5 6.5

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 48.96  21 134.16 20 54.126.5 6.5

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.03  21 185.19 21 80.436.0 6.0

5233D 2.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 42.48  21 227.67 21 121.114.5 4.0

5333D 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.50  20 274.17 21 164.676.0 5.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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